
Place School Front Back Total

1st Bishop Watterson * 322

David Shepherd, 12 38 38 76

Peter Hackett, 11 41 42 83

Nick Naderhoff, 11 39 41 80

Phil Campisi, 12 44 39 83

Nick DiCello, 11 41 42 83

2nd Johnstown-Monroe * 325

John Carlisle, 11 40 38 78

Kaden Welch, 12 35 44 79

Dalton Hastings, 11 43 44 87

Steven Thiel, 12 40 41 81

Paul Michel, 12 44 50 94

3rd Bloom-Carroll * 329

Bryce Walters, 11 33 42 75

Jake Roach, 11 37 42 79

Jarred Kreutz, 12 41 49 90

Noah Frase, 10 41 46 87

Scotty Phillips, 11 44 44 88

4th Heath 359

Cade Risch, 12 41 43 84

Colin Hall, 11 47 42 89

Jacob Kennedy, 11 45 46 91

Isaac Parry, 11 48 47 95

Colin Armentrout, 9 51 51 102

5th Jonathan Alder 367

Nate Whiting, 12 46 47 93

Conner Lombardi, 12 43 51 94

Jon Peters, 11 44 47 91

Lucas McClaskie, 12 43 46 89

Matt Novak, 12 48 46 94
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District Qualifiers: Top three teams and top three low scoring individuals not on a 

qualifying team to the District Tournament.
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* indicates District Tournament Qualifier
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6th Northridge 372

Matt Simmons, 12 42 42 84

Brandon Estep, 10 45 44 89

Steele Strout, 10 47 47 94

Chris George, 10 53 52 105

Nick McConnell, 12 58 62 120

7th West Jefferson 374

Alex Wihl, 12 46 46 92

Connor Miller, 10 60 52 112

Drew Womble, 10 45 38 83

Matthew Thompson, 12 54 48 102

Jeremy Ewalt, 11 53 44 97

8th Licking Valley 376

Zavier Mealick, 12 38 47 85

Griffin Hayden, 9 48 49 97

Trent Miller, 11 45 50 95

Grant Shumaker, 10 45 54 99

Jacob Clark, 10 51 51 102

9th Liberty Union 383

Jason Fletcher, 12 40 46 86

Dylan Underwood, 12 52 51 103

Bryan Beavers, 11 51 50 101

Braden Long, 10 50 49 99

Austin Young, 9 48 49 97

10th Amanda-Clearcreek 425

Mason Rutter, 10 41 41 82

Dillon Milles, 10 57 59 116

Logan Bausum, 11 63 56 119

Ryan Chaffins, 11 59 49 108

Wayd Predmore, 10 71 63 134



Place Name School* Front Back Total

1 Bryce Walters, 11 Bloom-Carroll* 33 42 75

2 David Shepherd, 12 Bishop Watterson* 38 38 76

3 John Carlisle, 11 Johnstown-Monroe* 40 38 78

4 Jake Roach, 11 Bloom-Carroll* 37 42 79

Kaden Welch, 12 Johnstown-Monroe* 35 44 79

6 Nick Naderhoff, 11 Bishop Watterson* 39 41 80

7 Steven Thiel, 12 Johnstown-Monroe* 40 41 81

8 Mason Rutter, 10 Amanda-Clearcreek* 41 41 82

9 Peter Hackett, 11 Bishop Watterson* 41 42 83

Phil Campisi, 12 Bishop Watterson* 44 39 83

Nick DiCello, 11 Bishop Watterson* 41 42 83

Drew Womble, 10 West Jefferson* 45 38 83

13 Matt Simmons, 12 Northridge* 42 42 84

Cade Risch, 12 Heath 41 43 84

15 Zavier Mealick, 12 Licking Valley 38 47 85

16 Jason Fletcher, 12 Liberty Union 40 46 86

17 Noah Frase, 10 Bloom-Carroll* 41 46 87

Dalton Hastings, 11 Johnstown-Monroe* 43 44 87

19 Scotty Phillips, 11 Bloom-Carroll* 44 44 88

20 Colin Hall, 11 Heath 47 42 89

Lucas McClaskie, 12 Jonathan Alder 43 46 89

Brandon Estep, 10 Northridge 45 44 89

23 Jarred Kreutz, 12 Bloom-Carroll* 41 49 90

24 Jacob Kennedy, 11 Heath 45 46 91

Jon Peters, 11 Jonathan Alder 44 47 91

26 Alex Wihl, 12 West Jefferson 46 46 92

27 Nate Whiting, 12 Jonathan Alder 46 47 93

28 Paul Michel, 12 Johnstown-Monroe* 44 50 94

Conner Lombardi, 12 Jonathan Alder 43 51 94

Matt Novak, 12 Jonathan Alder 48 46 94

Steele Strout, 10 Northridge 47 47 94

32 Isaac Parry, 11 Heath 48 47 95

Trent Miller, 11 Licking Valley 45 50 95

34 Austin Young, 9 Liberty Union 48 49 97

Griffin Hayden, 9 Licking Valley 48 49 97

Jeremy Ewalt, 11 West Jefferson 53 44 97

37 Braden Long, 10 Liberty Union 50 49 99

Grant Shumaker, 10 Licking Valley 45 54 99
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39 Bryan Beavers, 11 Liberty Union 51 50 101

40 Colin Armentrout, 9 Heath 51 51 102

Jacob Clark, 10 Licking Valley 51 51 102

Matthew Thompson, 12 West Jefferson 54 48 102

43 Dylan Underwood, 12 Liberty Union 52 51 103

44 Chris George, 10 Northridge 53 52 105

45 Ryan Chaffins, 11 Amanda-Clearcreek 59 49 108

46 Connor Miller, 10 West Jefferson 60 52 112

47 Dillon Milles, 10 Amanda-Clearcreek 57 59 116

48 Jeff Wilson, 10 Columbus South 59 59 118

49 Logan Bausum, 11 Amanda-Clearcreek 63 56 119

50 Nick McConnell, 12 Northridge 58 62 120

51 Wayd Predmore, 10 Amanda-Clearcreek 71 63 134

Jeremiah Green, 9 Columbus South 69 65 134

53 Kalvin Fugate, 12 Columbus South 76 67 143

NOTE: Two players tied for the last qualifying position and competed in a playoff. Matt 

Simmons advanced to the district tournament by winning the first playoff hole.
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